
N°
Pilote

 CoPilote
Voiture ES 1 ES 2 ES 3 ES 4 ES 5 ES 6 ES 7 ES 8 ES 9 ES 10

1 DOUX Richard/DUCOUSSO Jean-Marc Lancia 37 BJ2 E8 0:03:07,3 0:05:16,0 0:04:13,9 0:03:07,0 0:05:18,1 0:04:12,8 0:05:17,5 0:06:56,8 0:05:41,1 0:05:17,8

2 THOME Jean-Marc/COQUARD Philippe BMW M3 AJ2 E7 0:03:13,6 0:05:28,4 0:04:24,2 0:03:12,2 0:05:31,1 0:04:23,2 0:05:33,0 0:07:16,0 0:05:52,3 0:05:29,7

3 BOUSQUET Thierry/MARQUEZ Eric Porsche 911 SC CLA 0 0:03:27,6 0:05:58,4 0:04:50,8 0:03:26,1 0:05:57,0 0:04:50,4 0:06:05,1 0:08:05,0 0:06:07,0 0:06:03,0

5 GHEYSEN Gauthier/DUBOIS Arnaud BMW M3 AJ2 E7

6 MOUSSET Olivier/BEGOUAUSSEL Marc Porsche 911 SC 4|5 C8 0:03:14,5 0:05:37,1 0:04:32,2 0:03:12,6 0:05:40,0 0:04:31,4 0:05:39,2 0:07:24,3 0:06:01,7 0:05:41,9

7 MARCOBAL Thierry/BOYER Jean-François Ford ESCORT CLA 0 0:03:18,7 0:05:49,3 0:04:41,3 0:03:24,2 0:05:51,3 0:04:46,7 0:05:49,0 0:07:27,6 0:06:06,1 0:05:50,3

8 BOREL Jean-Baptiste/VACHER Victor Peugeot 309 AJ2 E5 0:03:17,3 0:05:43,9 0:04:31,3 0:03:15,2 0:05:43,9 0:04:29,1 0:05:46,4 0:07:31,1 0:06:02,5 0:05:43,8

10 NOVIKOFF Pierre/MATHON Nicolas Alfa Roméo GTV 2000 CLA 0 (0:13:18,7) (0:15:49,3) (0:14:41,3) (0:13:24,2) (0:15:51,3) (0:14:46,7) 0:06:00,9 0:07:49,5 0:06:38,6

12 BOUSQUET Frédéric/MARQUIER Christophe BMW M3 AJ2 E7 0:03:41,3 0:06:19,6 0:05:00,6 0:03:37,6 0:06:10,6 0:04:59,9 0:06:39,9 0:08:20,0 0:06:37,2 0:06:13,3

14 VAILHE Christian/LHUILLIER Guillaume Lancia Delta AJ2 E7 0:03:31,5 0:06:17,2

15 PEREZ Robert/FERROTIN Eric Renault R5 ALPINE 2 C4 0:03:47,8 0:06:39,8 0:05:19,5 0:03:48,5 0:06:53,7 0:05:27,9 0:06:41,3 0:08:42,3 0:07:01,6 0:06:37,4

16 PETIT-PROST Patrick/BOINE Corinne Ford ESCORT 2 B5 0:03:33,9 0:06:06,6 0:04:57,9 0:03:34,6 0:06:03,6 0:04:53,2 0:05:57,2 0:07:56,0 0:06:16,6 0:06:01,3

17 LAURENT Philippe/RIOU Marie-Lise Porsche 911 3 C8 0:03:29,6 0:06:07,2 0:04:49,9 0:03:28,9 0:06:03,5 0:04:59,8 0:05:58,5 0:07:53,8 0:06:23,8 0:05:57,7

18 CHAIX Philippe/GADET Nadine Peugeot 205 NJ2 E3 0:03:45,6 0:06:46,5 0:05:26,5 0:03:48,9 0:08:16,4

19 BERNARDONI Luc/CULLIERRIER Thomas Peugeot 205 GTI AJ2 E4 0:03:42,5 0:06:21,9 0:05:02,8 0:03:43,3 0:06:27,3 0:05:09,9 0:06:23,6 0:08:17,9 0:06:41,8 0:06:23,3

20 TARDY Yann/SIMON Didier BMW 323 I 2 C7 0:03:44,7 0:06:16,7 0:05:10,6 0:03:39,3 0:06:08,2 0:04:58,0 0:06:11,6 0:08:22,5 0:06:33,6 0:06:21,6

21 VAUTE Claude/JEAN Marie-Joséphine Renault ALPINE A110 CLA 0 0:03:50,7 0:06:41,6 0:05:29,6 0:03:54,3 0:06:46,7 0:05:33,6 0:06:55,1 0:08:51,8 0:07:08,2 0:06:49,8

22 MARTIN Benjamin/CHAMBON Anna Lancia FULVIA CLA 0 0:03:24,5 0:06:08,5 0:04:51,8 0:03:26,4 0:06:13,5 0:04:53,0 0:06:12,6 0:08:02,4 0:06:37,3 0:06:10,3

24 SALELLES Olivier/JAMMES Yannick Peugeot 104 2 C3 0:03:53,8 0:06:56,1 0:05:30,2 0:03:53,7 0:06:55,3 0:05:36,2 0:06:55,9 0:09:04,1 0:07:21,7 0:06:55,5
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N°
Pilote

 CoPilote
Voiture

1 DOUX Richard/DUCOUSSO Jean-Marc Lancia 37 BJ2 E8

2 THOME Jean-Marc/COQUARD Philippe BMW M3 AJ2 E7

3 BOUSQUET Thierry/MARQUEZ Eric Porsche 911 SC CLA 0

5 GHEYSEN Gauthier/DUBOIS Arnaud BMW M3 AJ2 E7

6 MOUSSET Olivier/BEGOUAUSSEL Marc Porsche 911 SC 4|5 C8

7 MARCOBAL Thierry/BOYER Jean-François Ford ESCORT CLA 0

8 BOREL Jean-Baptiste/VACHER Victor Peugeot 309 AJ2 E5

10 NOVIKOFF Pierre/MATHON Nicolas Alfa Roméo GTV 2000 CLA 0

12 BOUSQUET Frédéric/MARQUIER Christophe BMW M3 AJ2 E7

14 VAILHE Christian/LHUILLIER Guillaume Lancia Delta AJ2 E7

15 PEREZ Robert/FERROTIN Eric Renault R5 ALPINE 2 C4

16 PETIT-PROST Patrick/BOINE Corinne Ford ESCORT 2 B5

17 LAURENT Philippe/RIOU Marie-Lise Porsche 911 3 C8

18 CHAIX Philippe/GADET Nadine Peugeot 205 NJ2 E3

19 BERNARDONI Luc/CULLIERRIER Thomas Peugeot 205 GTI AJ2 E4

20 TARDY Yann/SIMON Didier BMW 323 I 2 C7

21 VAUTE Claude/JEAN Marie-Joséphine Renault ALPINE A110 CLA 0

22 MARTIN Benjamin/CHAMBON Anna Lancia FULVIA CLA 0

24 SALELLES Olivier/JAMMES Yannick Peugeot 104 2 C3

Groupe

Classe

7ième Orange Ventoux 

Classic V.H.C.

Récapitulatif des temps

dans les Spéciales
- En incluant les abandons -

ES 11 ES 12

0:07:00,2 0:05:44,2

0:07:12,4 0:05:57,3

0:07:56,4 0:06:12,5

0:07:21,2 0:05:57,5

0:07:37,7 0:06:09,2

0:07:30,9 0:06:01,4

0:08:44,2 0:06:54,3

0:07:59,3 0:06:21,2

0:07:54,2 0:06:22,3

0:08:22,0 0:06:43,2

0:08:20,4 0:06:25,8

0:09:05,6 0:07:29,9

0:07:58,1 0:06:53,8

0:09:05,5 0:07:26,0
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